July 18, 2003

REVISED TRAFFIC STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS:

Number

MT-95.40

MT-95.41

TC-7.65

TC-15.115

TC-41.50

Title

Closing Right or Left Lane
Of a Multi-Lane Divided
Highway with Portable
Concrete Barrier

Closing Right Lane of a
Multi-Lane Undivided
Highway with Portable
Concrete Barrier

Aluminum Truss Overhead
Sign Support

Steel Truss Overhead Sign
Support

One Way Sign Support
Details

07-18-03

07-18-03

07-18-03

07-18-03

Revisions

The drawing was

revised to better show the
placement of the impact
attenuator.

The drawing was

revised to better show the
placement of the impact
attenuator.

Deleted the word “Stainless”
from the “View B-B
(Alternate)” of the “Upper
Span Detail”.

Deleted the word “Stainless”
From the “Flange Detail”.

Added detail for “Alternate
One Way Sign Attachment”
and view for “Section B-B”.

If you have any comments or suggestions, please contact Lisa McConnell, Standards Technician,
@ (614) 728-9361; email Imcconne@dot.state.oh.us or Juanita Elliott, P.E., Standards Engineer,

@ (614) 644-8143; email jelliott@dot.state.oh.us .




