July 18, 2003

REVISED TRAFFIC STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS:

Number	<u>Title</u>	Date	Revisions
MT-95.40	Closing Right or Left Lane Of a Multi-Lane Divided Highway with Portable Concrete Barrier	07-18-03	The drawing was revised to better show the placement of the impact attenuator.
MT-95.41	Closing Right Lane of a Multi-Lane Undivided Highway with Portable Concrete Barrier	07-18-03	The drawing was revised to better show the placement of the impact attenuator.
TC-7.65	Aluminum Truss Overhead Sign Support	07-18-03	Deleted the word "Stainless" from the "View B-B (Alternate)" of the "Upper Span Detail".
TC-15.115	Steel Truss Overhead Sign Support	07-18-03	Deleted the word "Stainless" From the "Flange Detail".
TC-41.50	One Way Sign Support Details	07-18-03	Added detail for "Alternate One Way Sign Attachment" and view for "Section B-B".

If you have any comments or suggestions, please contact Lisa McConnell, Standards Technician, (a) (614) 728-9361; email <u>lmcconne@dot.state.oh.us</u> or Juanita Elliott, P.E., Standards Engineer, (a) (614) 644-8143; email jelliott@dot.state.oh.us.